
Year 12 Mock Exams – June 2023 

 
MORNING 

Monday 5th June Tuesday 6th June Wednesday 7th June Thursday 8th June Friday 9th June 
Art [11] 
 

Timetabled lessons will be in 
place for those not doing Art 

 
UCAS Day 

English Literature [22]  
2 hours 
RS – Paper 1 [12]  
1hr  

History – Paper 1 [34]  
1hr 30mins 
PE – Paper 1 [3]  
1hr 
Further Maths [6] 
2 hours 

Film Studies [9]  
2hr 10mins 
Chemistry – Paper 1 [21]  
1hr 30mins 

AFTERNOON 
Art [11] 
 

Timetabled lessons will be in 
place for those not doing Art 

 

 
UCAS Day 

Psychology [39]  
2 hours 

Economics [13]  
1hr 30mins 
Physics – Paper 1 [9]  
1hr 40mins 

Business [18]  
2 hours 
Italian [4]  
2hrs 40min 

 

MORNING 

Monday 12th June Tuesday 13th June Wednesday 14th June Thursday 15th June Friday 16th June 
Maths [21] 2hrs 
2 hours 
PE – Paper 2 [3] 
1hr 

Chemistry – Paper 2 [21] 
1hr 30mins 
History – Paper 2 [34] 
1hr 

Biology [32] 
1hr 30mins 
 

Timetabled lessons will be in 
place for those not doing Bio 

 

  

AFTERNOON 
Geography [9]  
1hr 30mins 
Italian [4] COMPUTER ROOM 
2hr 40mins 
French [1] COMPUTER ROOM 
2 hours 

RS – Paper 2 & 3 [12] 
1hr (10 MIN BREAK BETWEEN) 
Physics – Paper 2 [9] 
40 mins 

Art [11] 
 

Timetabled lessons will be in 
place for those not doing Art 

 

  

 


